National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
November 26, 2007
LM3311
Step-Up PWM DC/DC Converter with Integrated LDO, Op-
Amp, and Gate Pulse Modulation Switch

LLP-24 (Top View)
θJA=37°C/W
Ordering Information
Order Number Spec. Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM3311SQ  LLP-24 SQA24A 1000 units/reel
tape and reel
LM3311SQX  LLP-24 SQA24A 4500 units/reel
tape and reel
LM3311SQ NOPB LLP-24 SQA24A 1000 units/reel
tape and reel
LM3311SQX NOPB LLP-24 SQA24A 4500 units/reel
tape and reel
LM3311SQ-HIOP  LLP-24 SQA24A 1000 units/reel
tape and reel
LM3311SQX-HIOP  LLP-24 SQA24A 4500 units/reel
tape and reel
LM3311SQ-HIOP NOPB LLP-24 SQA24A 1000 units/reel
tape and reel
LM3311SQX-HIOP NOPB LLP-24 SQA24A 4500 units/reel